BELLE FOURCHE LIVESTOCK AUCTION, LLC
Market Report
November 20, 2014

Again another big run of calves and the market stays real strong on all classes.

Thanks for marketing with Belle Fourche Livestock Auction!
Spring Calves

SMITH RANCH INC , BROADUS MT 161 BLACK-STR 625 $275.25
SMITH RANCH INC , BROADUS MT 15 BLACK-STR 544 $304.50
RONDA CORDELL , CAMP CROOK SD 96 BLACK-STR 601 $277.00
RONDA CORDELL , CAMP CROOK SD 96 BLACK-STR 625 $276.50
RONDA CORDELL , CAMP CROOK SD 49 BLACK-STR 518 $317.25
SULLY & DEBBIE SIMONS , BEULAH WY 108 BLK/BWF-STR 637 $274.50
SULLY & DEBBIE SIMONS , BEULAH WY 91 BLK/BWF-STR 584 $291.00
SULLY & DEBBIE SIMONS , BEULAH WY 19 BLACK-STR 444 $345.00
SULLY & DEBBIE SIMONS , BEULAH WY 123 BLK/BWF-HFR 579 $286.00
SULLY & DEBBIE SIMONS , BEULAH WY 57 BLK/BWF-HFR 509 $276.75
KUHBACHER/ DIXON , MOORCROFT WY 102 BLK/BWF-STR 687 $256.50
KUHBACHER/ DIXON , MOORCROFT WY 12 BLK/BWF-STR 580 $284.00
KUHBACHER/ DIXON , MOORCROFT WY 84 BLACK-HFR 641 $259.00
KUHBACHER/ DIXON , MOORCROFT WY 16 BLACK-HFR 567 $268.00
GRIEVES RANCH , NEWCASTLE WY 21 BLACK-STR 535 $316.00
GRIEVES RANCH , NEWCASTLE WY 76 BLACK-STR 621 $275.00
GRIEVES RANCH , NEWCASTLE WY 29 BLACK-HFR 497 $278.00
DALLAS GASKILL , VOLBORG MT 97 RD/BLK-STR 625 $274.50
DALLAS GASKILL , VOLBORG MT 46 BLACK-STR 541 $300.00
DALLAS GASKILL , VOLBORG MT 12 BLACK-HFR 555 $282.00
DALLAS GASKILL , VOLBORG MT 50 BLACK-HFR 583 $274.00
SD CONSIGNMENT 90 BK/RD/CH-STR 570 $294.50
SD CONSIGNMENT 91 BK/RD/CH-STR 503 $313.00
SD CONSIGNMENT 55 BK/RD/CH-STR 402 $368.50
SD CONSIGNMENT 100 BLK/BWF-HFR 517 $278.00
SD CONSIGNMENT 87 CHAR/RED-HFR 549 $272.00
SD CONSIGNMENT 68 BK/RD/CH-HFR 430 $316.00
CODY JOHNSON , BAKER MT 79 BLACK-STR 525 $314.00
CODY JOHNSON , BAKER MT 32 BLACK-STR 422 $367.50
TRIPLE T ENTERPRISES , NEWCASTLE WY 91 BLACK-STR 634 $269.50
TRIPLE T ENTERPRISES , NEWCASTLE WY 36 BLK/BWF-STR 515 $309.50
TRIPLE T ENTERPRISES , NEWCASTLE WY 30 BLK/BWF-HFR 513 $290.00
DAVE & CHASE HAYDEN , BAKER MT 120 BLK/BWF-STR 506 $318.00
DAVE & CHASE HAYDEN , BAKER MT 77 BLK/BWF-STR 425 $359.50
DAVE & CHASE HAYDEN , BAKER MT 124 BLK/BWF-HFR 485 $287.50
DAVE & CHASE HAYDEN , BAKER MT 82 BLK/BWF-HFR 400 $334.00
DAN & MARCY DAVIS , SONNETTE MT 37 RD/BLK-STR 553 $296.00
DAN & MARCY DAVIS , SONNETTE MT 33 BLACK-HFR 540 $268.00
NACHTMAN LAND & LIVESTOCK , JAY EM WY 63 BLK/BWF-STR 498 $315.00
NACHTMAN LAND & LIVESTOCK , JAY EM WY 28 RD/BLK-STR 402 $371.00
REYNOLDS RANCH , MOORCROFT WY 55 BLK/BWF-STR 663 $271.25

TONY & TAMIE RATHBUN , SUNDANCE WY 54 BLK/BWF-STR 655 $254.00



TONY & TAMIE RATHBUN , SUNDANCE WY
S C LIVESTOCK LLC , POWDERVILLE MT
S C LIVESTOCK LLC , POWDERVILLE MT
BFLA #10 , BELLE FOURCHE SD

BFLA #10 , BELLE FOURCHE SD
NORMAN RANCH , BLACK HAWK SD
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KYLE GOFF , RAPID CITY SD

MADSEN/ STINSON , VOLBORG MT
MADSEN/ STINSON , VOLBORG MT
MADSEN/ STINSON , VOLBORG MT
BRUNSON RANCH , ALADDIN WY

LEON JAY , HULETT WY

TIM & JOY MOORE , HULETT WY

TIM & JOY MOORE , HULETT WY

TIM & JOY MOORE , HULETT WY

DAREL, JUSTIN & SHAUN CASTEEL , VALE SD
CARL DEVRIES , ROBERTS MT

BECKIE & BOB SPELLMAN , BUFFALO WY
DAVID MARSHALL , GILLETTE WY
ARTHUR L HAUBER , HULETT WY
ARTHUR L HAUBER , HULETT WY
CHARLES DIRKS , ALVAWY

CHARLES DIRKS , ALVAWY

GARY & JUDY LEWIS , GILLETTE WY
GARY & JUDY LEWIS , GILLETTE WY
JOE HARRIET , BUFFALO WY

JOE HARRIET , BUFFALO WY

DAN GASKILL , VOLBORG MT

BFLA #7 , BELLE FOURCHE SD

BFLA #7 , BELLE FOURCHE SD

FT LAND & CATTLE , MILES CITY MT
DONN HETT , BUFFALO SD

ELMER YODER , HULETT WY

TOM SPARKS , PLEVNA MT

LEROY & KAY JONES , ROZET WY
LEROY & KAY JONES , ROZET WY
THOMAS POWERS , EKALAKA MT

BFLA #9 , BELLE FOURCHE SD

BFLA #9 , BELLE FOURCHE SD

TODD ROSENCRANZ , BELLE FOURCHE SD
DAN & JODY CHESER , ARVADA WY

JIMMIE DAVIS , BOYES MT
JIMMIE DAVIS , BOYES MT

Yearlings

CAZA RANCHES LLC , BUFFALO WY

WILLIAM & RHONDA OLESON , NEWCASTLE WY
WILLIAM & RHONDA OLESON , NEWCASTLE WY
HOWARD & DIANA WHITE , UPTON WY

NEIMAN 77 RANCH INC , HULETT WY

LONE TREE RANCH , NEWCASTLE WY

37
83
83
38
19
25
19
49
51
101
29
21
48
65
68
26
50
54
27
36
22
37
20
26
21
20
11
17
10
11
36
11
19
18
18
30
22
22
51
30
26
10
31
15
16

22
34

~

10
11

BLK/BWF-STR
RD/BLK-STR
RD/BLK-STR
BLK/BWF-STR
BLK/BWF-HFR
BLK/BWF-STR
BLK/BWF-HFR
BLACK-STR
BLACK-STR
BLK/BWF-STR
BLACK-STR
BLK/BWF-HFR
BLK/BWF-STR
BLK/BWF-HFR
HERF-STR
HERF-STR
HERF-HFR
BLK/BWF-STR
BLK/BWF-STR
RD/BLK-STR
RD/BLK-STR
BLK/BWF-STR
BLACK-HFR
BLK/BWF-STR
BLACK-HFR
RD/BLK-STR
RED-HFR
BLK/BWF-HFR
RD/BLK-HFR
BLACK-STR
RD/BLK-STR
RD/BLK-HFR
BLACK-HFR
BLACK-HFR
BLACK-STR
BLK/BWF-STR
BWF-STR
BLK/BWF-HFR
RD/BLK-STR
BLK/BWF-STR
BLK/BWF-HFR
RED-STR
BLK/BWF-STR

BLACK-STR
BLK/BWF-HFR

BLACK-HFR
BLK/BWF-HFR
RD/BLK-HFR
BLACK-STR
BLACK-HFR
BLK/BWF-HFR

549
603
531
624
567
519
548
520
555
653
540
549
668
555
592
493
503
672
694
607
546
606
475
582
503
570
495
491
413
554
651
629
450
467
570
603
615
552
616
626
645
683
601

617
573

990
961
861
846
919
977

$297.50
$271.75
$304.00
$268.75
$260.00
$319.50
$269.00
$313.25
$292.50
$250.50
$293.00
$255.00
$270.25
$273.50
$265.50
$296.00
$279.00
$260.00
$254.00
$260.50
$296.00
$264.50
$284.50
$288.00
$279.00
$277.00
$280.50
$272.00
$326.00
$296.00
$269.50
$241.50
$296.00
$282.00
$287.00
$272.00
$264.50
$274.00
$259.00
$266.00
$260.00
$247.00
$266.00

$261.75
$265.00

$211.50
$207.50
$218.00
$239.00
$211.50
$204.50






